
Sr. No) ITEM 

2 

3) 

4) 

5) 

6 

3) 

9 

Kitchen Trollies 

Frame, Carrier & Basket 

M.S Safety Door to Main Entrance & 
Balcony 

( First party) 

Granite Kitchen Otta 

Both side Larminated Door. 

Granite Frames for all Doors & Windows 

Pop False Ceiling For Entire Flat 
Modular Bed (Fix) 

Modular Shutter,Quality 
Hardware,Hydrolic Etc 

Pooja Ghar 

(Second Party) 

TOTAL 

Mr. ROHIT RAJESH MORE 

SIGNED SEALED AND DEVELIVERED 

WITHIN NAMED 

Mr. DANIEL PRAKASH 

SIGNED SEALED AND DEVELIVERED 

WITHIN NAMED 

I Know The Deponant Witness ] : 

Parties are 
ldentified by 

Qty 

8 

Aduskuta Bose 

16 

87.88 

3 

Rate PerAmon 
Sq. Mt 

LUMSUM 

20000 

20000 

2500 

1500 

1400 

1000 

42000 

44000 

22000 

32000 

Advocn' 

20000 

25000 

35000 

goo0D 
128000 

takat 

KOTAR 
NASIHs:SIP:CT 
MAHLRASHIA 
RG NO 4522 

Vait 

406000 

S/09/2034 
OF INO 

ATTESTED BY ME 

HARSALS. K"OE 
Notary Govt. S India 

GD 09 & 10, Back SiJe ot GodavaD Tea Stall, 
Thakkar Bz2zar, Nashk 
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