				NASHIK LISTFIC MAHLRASHTRA REG, NO 14522
Sr. No.	ITEM	Qty	Rate Per Sq. Mtr	Amount (18/09/2024) 7. OF 15
-y	Kitchen Trollies Frame, Carrier & Basket	1	LUMSUM	4 4 000
2)	Granite Kitchen Otta	1	20000	32000
3)	M.S Safety Door to Main Entrance & Balcony	1	20000	3 2 000
4)	Both side Laminated Door.	8	2500	20000
5)	Granite Frames for all Doors & Windows	16	1500	25000
6)	Pooja Ghar	1	1400	35000
8)	Pop False Ceiling For Entire Flat	87.88	1000	90000
9)	Modular Bed (Fix) Modular Shutter,Quality Hardware,Hydrolic Etc	3	42000	128000
	TOTAL			406000

(First party)

Mr. ROHIT RAJESH MORE

SIGNED SEALED AND DEVELIVERED WITHIN NAMED

(Second Party)

Mr. DANIEL PRAKASH

SIGNED SEALED AND DEVELIVERED WITHIN NAMED

I Know The Deponant Witness]:

ATTESTED BY ME

NASHIK LISTPICT

Advocate & Notary Govt. & India GD 09 & 10, Back Side of Godavari Tea Stall,

Thakkar Bazzar, Nashik



Parties are UBaul 9

Adv. Should Borse